



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

66 128 Total Team
22 33 1 PINEDA Shiela Marie
13 19 8 PONTILLAS Aiza
26 142 Total Team
26 118 2 CHENG Djanel Welch
34 71 Total Team
17 34 1 PINEDA Shiela Marie

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

45 149 Total Team
9 28 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
7 19 14 DIONELA Angelique
9 126 Total Team
9 100 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica

30 88 Total Team
9 29 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

Best Scorer 19 86 16 VANDER WEIDE Lindsey14 68 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

59 179 Total Team
16 39 12 PABLO Myla
16 63 16 VANDER WEIDE Lindsey
12 62 Total Team

5 19 9 PALMA Mary Remy Joy
3 15 13 PHILLIPS Mar Jana
7 97 Total Team
2 14 13 PHILLIPS Mar Jana
2 20 2 CHENG Djanel Welch

19 Total Team
97 338 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

38 166 Total Team
11 45 4 BIERRIA Tai
9 43 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia
8 69 Total Team
3 22 2 DORIA Roselyn
3 11 3 DAQUIS Rachel Anne
8 77 Total Team
4 17 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia
2 3 11 ACUNA Jacqueline

22 Total Team
76 312 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PGA • Petro Gazz Angels 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 PINEDA Shiela MarieL

2 CHENG Djanel Welch

5 SOLTONES Grethcel

7 RODRIGUEZ Seth Marione

8 PONTILLAS Aiza

9 PALMA Mary Remy Joy

11 BUITRE Mariane Alisa

12 PABLO Myla

13 PHILLIPS Mar Jana

16 VANDER WEIDE Lindsey Mae

17 SAET Relea Ferina

18 CRUZ Cienne Mary ArielleL

19 TIAMZON Nicole Anne

20 SABETE Jonah

L L L L
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L L
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6
1

5
18

17
12
19

Coach:
Assistant:

RICAFORT Rald Benson
LANIOG Arnold

CHD • Cignal HD Spikers 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 TRONCOSO Glaudine

2 DORIA Roselyn

3 DAQUIS Rachel Anne

4 BIERRIA Tai

7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

8 ARANETA Angeli Pauline

9 GENERAL Fatima BiaL

11 ACUNA Jacqueline

14 DIONELA AngeliqueL

16 DACORON Mary Joy

17 MALABANAN Jerrili

18 MENESES Marivic Velaine

19 ESTRANERO Ma. Arielle

22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
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2
11

6
12
14

1

3

2

3

Coach:
Assistant:

DELOS SANTOS Cesael
BELIRAN Kirk

Referees: EUSEBIO Erlindo (NR) & MATEMATICO Herbert (NR)

CHD
PGA 3

1 17
25

25
22

12
25

22
25

76
97

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:30 0:22 0:33 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

46 3,87812/06/2022

Pasig

PhilSports Arena

Match duration: Start: 17:50 End: 19:48 Total: 1:58
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL REINFORCED CONFERENCE 2022
CHAMPIONSHIP


